. AN W A
MILLER & MILLER

General Caontractors

October 15, 2024

City of Madison
100 Hughes Road
Madison, AL 35758

Attn: Kyle Macomber
Email: kyle.macomber@madisonal.gov

Change Order #1
Item No. Description Quantity
Option 1 (Shoulder Undercut, Stabilization & Roadway Leveling)
Excavate 12" Below Sub-Grade 122.00
Tensar TX-150 Geogrid 367.00
12" Thick #2 Stone 183.00
Mobilization/Engineering 1.00
Leveling/Binder 114.66
Culvert Undercut & Backfill 37.00

Option 2 (Full Width Roadway, Stabilization and Culvert Undercut)

Excavate 12" Below Sub-Grade 367.00
Tensar TX-150 Geogrid 1,100.00
12" Thick #2 Stone 550.00
Mobilization/Engineering 1.00
Culvert Undercut & Backfill 37.00

Terms and Conditions

1) Option 1 & 2 Plan Limits of Unclassified Excavation to be Paid under Original Contract Unit Pricing
1b) Undercut Excavation to be paid at above unit prices

2) Option 1 Leveling to be paid in lieu of CABC Plan Quantities

3) Option 1 Time Extension: 21 Calender Days, Option 2 Time Extensio: 30 Calendar Days

3b) Time Extension Assumes: 10/28 Approval

Miller & Miller Inc.
2106 Miller Ferry Way - Huntsville AL 35801
Office: 256-882-6200; Fax: 256-882-2864

Unit

CY
SY
TN
LS
TN
CY

CY
SY
TN
LS

CY

Sub-Grade Improvement Change Order

City of Madison Project # 20-008

Unit Price

$41.00
$15.00
$65.00
$4,500.00
$160.00
$135.00

Total

$39.00
$13.75
$60.00
$7,500.00

$135.00

Total

Madison Co, AL

Amount

$5,002.00
$5,505.00
$11,895.00
$4,500.00
$18,345.60
$4,995.00

$50,242.60

$14,313.00
$15,125.00
$33,000.00

$7,500.00

$4,995.00

$74,933.00



