

Miller & Miller Inc.

2106 Miller Ferry Way - Huntsville AL 35801 Office: 256-882-6200; Fax: 256-882-2864

> Sub-Grade Improvement Change Order City of Madison Project # 20-008 Madison Co, AL

October 15, 2024

City of Madison 100 Hughes Road Madison, AL 35758

Attn: Kyle Macomber

Email: kyle.macomber@madisonal.gov

Change Order #1

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amoun
	Option 1 (Shoulder Undercut, Stabili	zation & Roadway	Leveling)		
	Excavate 12" Below Sub-Grade	122.00	CY	\$41.00	\$5,002.00
	Tensar TX-150 Geogrid	367.00	SY	\$15.00	\$5,505.00
	12" Thick #2 Stone	183.00	TN	\$65.00	\$11,895.00
	Mobilization/Engineering	1.00	LS	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
	Leveling/Binder	114.66	TN	\$160.00	\$18,345.60
	Culvert Undercut & Backfill	37.00	CY	\$135.00	\$4,995.00
				Total	\$50,242.60
	Option 2 (Full Width Roadway, Stabil	ization and Culvert	Undercut)		
	Excavate 12" Below Sub-Grade	367.00	CY	\$39.00	\$14,313.00
	Tensar TX-150 Geogrid	1,100.00	SY	\$13.75	\$15,125.00
	12" Thick #2 Stone	550.00	TN	\$60.00	\$33,000.00
	Mobilization/Engineering	1.00	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
	Culvert Undercut & Backfill	37.00	CY	\$135.00	\$4,995.00
				Total	\$74,933.00

Terms and Conditions

- Option 1 & 2 Plan Limits of Unclassified Excavation to be Paid under Original Contract Unit Pricing
 Undercut Excavation to be paid at above unit prices
- 2) Option 1 Leveling to be paid in lieu of CABC Plan Quantities
- 3) Option 1 Time Extension: 21 Calender Days, Option 2 Time Extensio: 30 Calendar Days
- 3b) Time Extension Assumes: 10/28 Approval